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BITCOIN

75566ba74808b5fe73331fedfb443e2413cbca2c38ch
59fc03a55af1575ece86

Dec 24, 2021 - 13:21 (UTC)
In block 715,547 - CONFIRMED v

0.00011509 BTC - 5.88 USD

Address Id Amount

bclgpp2ddsfwmmahSe4tut7529r8tbu21v8 - 4.26327328 BTC &

zvgrokk 217,907.96 USD
Address Id Amount

SEFXJav2HxxypbcvhltXb2kdd4ZPJwHvVT

+

0.00133030 BTC &
67.99 USD

35JCcRFX557pyB4PaFRZcBECMsvYFUQAZ14

+

0.00196199 BTC &
100.28 USD

3Dv33ANiLynsyxjNpeFSfDXcUhpzPEraqgP

+

0.00052976 BTC &
27.07 USD

1DL6XXE2sSQL6XFkvpduNGBTUWUjR6rUND

+

0.00019623 BTC &
10.02 USD
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75566ba74808b5fe73331fedf6443e2413c6ca2c38cb59fc03a55af1575ece86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75566ba74808b5fe73331fedf6443e2413c6ca2c38cb59fc03a55af1575ece86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/block/715547
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qpp2ddsfwmmah5e4tut7529r8t6u2lv8zvqr0kk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qpp2ddsfwmmah5e4tut7529r8t6u2lv8zvqr0kk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3EFXJav2Hxxypbcvh1tXb2kdd4ZPJwHvVT
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/35JcRFX55ZpyB4PaFRZcBECMsvYFUqAZ14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Dv33ANiLynsyxjNpeFSfDXcUhpzPEraqP
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DL6XXE2sSQL6xFkvpduNGBTUWujR6rur9
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Address Id

3NHev1PHjlavFKFvZBsKEFixUCwFhbhFVM

3NoLFwzENjtNPGArYZcdTSht3pt4FPrYyv

bclgawjuénrxyscvnge5dlhaw66fskgvhdl

ut2pruj

1KxvYpTr5y33DQpcLHnvJryzAsHupootsx

3AcWh7WFeB4rJ2dKman7Kmt72uERot3FuUA

3CqRaSTAUCAMYxgmEF30a83gfkzysGErV3

3FhfwfYmQ1hMo7TCyFjyrYHd37KJSM4JImu

33Vd3y3ysrGAJPoDuJJjDSRtuw3QcXcD1U

3CPaqDV27YBmt3ilLRASLAtS9uYMiDXdgRN

bclgkkz9chuxzvlpgcrngOr53h0ean4gj9j

jez79Kks

INssYLsrpSMMiG8fuDwLPxAvnWQtLygénTf

1MZ4StpP8ePLaAwiQqgZCupeWvXYHvojZD

3LwHoG9rDTiblLugqJJhXAQQppzWVX9kgEZQ

Amount

+ 0.00229517

117.31 USD

0.00168376
86.06 USD

0.00060242
30.79 USD

0.00180000
92.00 USD

0.00472876
241.70 USD

0.00027456
14.03 USD

0.00020324
10.38 USD

0.00046169
23.59 USD

0.00029416
15.03 USD

0.00039234
20.05 USD

0.00235539
120.39 USD

0.00555235
283.79 USD

0.00073978
37.81 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3NHev1PHj1avFKFvZBsKEFixUCwFhbhFVM
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3NoLFwzENjtNPGArYZcdTSht3pt4FPrYyv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qawju6nrxyscvnge5dlhaw66fskgvhdlut2pruj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qawju6nrxyscvnge5dlhaw66fskgvhdlut2pruj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KxvYpTr5y33DQpcLHnvJryzAsHupootsx
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3AcWh7WFeB4rJ2dKman7Kmt72uERot3FuA
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3CqRa5fAUCdMYxqmEF3oa83gfkzysGErV3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3FhfwfYmQ1hMo7TCyFjyrYHd37KJ5M4Jmu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/33Vd3y3ysrGAJPoDuJJjDSRtuw3QcXcD1U
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3CPaqDV27YBmt3iLRA5Ldt59uYMiDXdgRN
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qkkz9chuxzvlpgcrng0r53h0ean4gj9jjez79ks
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qkkz9chuxzvlpgcrng0r53h0ean4gj9jjez79ks
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NssYLsrpSMMiG8fuDwLPxAvnWQtLyq6nf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MZ4StpP8ePLaAwiQqZCupeWvXYHvojZD
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3LwHoG9rDTibLuqJJhXAQQppzWVX9kgEZQ

B

Address Id

1DsVnezAky37EGsdbt92gBh1LnG9NJhtbxo

bclg7cpSpyaxay217z12rvkegetssppvuio

t5shxqjsmmwvu7y3k3mkshksjel

bclgpd9mégtjjjmfnOtgclj3vhyf2xéuzfa

Q6ftuty

bclgxg2vnlwaxSzkml5zg7klsgg32nle7y8

370zr8m

bclquz58mumvebésqg7gjwalz8lré5kgaviks

091Lh69w

37864PXzd3kGaXa8Dpesh3JYyfrEHJMp8o

bclgcdghmhseffrr7tgldaaccOpztdt82nr

nnxjfrwmlay81l7z4th9dg3vaftr

3G6jPEC9XbbvnHHPFt9291wS2LZMRCsnC14

130ZPmPRz16irgXrC3y3RoqLRLY31e76Ut

14fpZvh4DUWuakdsRvGioJEG8SZPv80BQD

3PDJ47HKLKgAWPrFG9BsAPQ2DaWUyzKcZs

12nVk8tJNymvagKQCSNDX88s2kmxrYqg7Xy

1EKsNdWdfx7gbVoPrJubualZcy4lFh3réd

Amount

+ 0.00233195

119.19 USD

0.00309500
158.19 USD

0.00989466
505.74 USD

0.01024212
523.50 USD

0.00065428
33.44 USD

0.00104423
53.37 USD

0.00051012
26.07 USD

0.00099997
51.11 USD

0.00435021
222.35 USD

0.00143671
73.43 USD

0.00030000
15.33 USD

0.00196208
100.28 USD

0.00382319
195.41 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DsVnezAky37EGsdbt9gBh1LnG9NJhtbxo
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q7cp5pyax4y2l7zl2rvkegetssppvu00t5shxqjsmmwvu7y3k3mkshksje0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q7cp5pyax4y2l7zl2rvkegetssppvu00t5shxqjsmmwvu7y3k3mkshksje0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qpd9m6gtjjjmfn0tqclj3vhyf2x6uzfa06ftuty
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qpd9m6gtjjjmfn0tqclj3vhyf2x6uzfa06ftuty
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qxg9vnlw4x5zkml5zg7klsqg32nle7y83j0zr8m
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qxg9vnlw4x5zkml5zg7klsqg32nle7y83j0zr8m
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1quz58mumve6sq7qjwalz8lr65kqavjk809lh69w
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1quz58mumve6sq7qjwalz8lr65kqavjk809lh69w
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37864PXzd3kGaXa8Dpesb3JYyfrEHJMp8o
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qcdqhmhseffrr7tg0daacc0pztdt82nrnnxjfrwmlay8l7z4th9dq3v4ftr
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qcdqhmhseffrr7tg0daacc0pztdt82nrnnxjfrwmlay8l7z4th9dq3v4ftr
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3GjPEc9XbbvnHHPFt9291wS2LZMRCsnC14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13oZPmPRz16irqXrC3y3RoqLRLY31e76Ut
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14fpZvh4DUWuakdsRvGioJEG85ZPv8oBQD
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3PDJ47HkLkgAwPrFG9BsAPQ2DaWUyzKcZs
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12nVk8tJNymvagKQCSNDX88s2kmxrYq7Xy
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EksNdWdfx7qbVoPrJu6ua1Zcy41Fh3r6J

B

Address Id

3L1GE2Y2mfQEMY9H49ivFnKQuxJgq9fKnQl

3L48KKGSY1RmMRLdz2JxStabzeYnpM6xHBR

bclgOnmSzztkvvéelfShk25f1é6ef2yg98dtw

wr0éaf2

bclqatOBOn7p7h266x24pr?2rheb68mms3qké

wh9dkSh

1Cqy3pZZX57KP2hzyheevoZbT6f6x8ZM2P

3JrtRedYFUADla3isoa54Dg23i1Ehj9YFQ

3DwfLcLtS3cyHgiNdUg27HSMXR2CcGiYmr

3MgHjrTbRgLcevé6ec89t39sez8RhcsEFLG

bclgc5gn79u88rm9xz4970dt8qlngpa20k?

vg4x8v2

1MASYbgSSCMdRfgQ44jVKdwx4Ug1KFyUGK

3FCNJXFSkwftKes3BW1XhKTx4jTeeneAxX

bclgkasrahs7hxyd589frra9fwOsp7z0t81l

9s4ekaz

3DFfSFXK6XRjnRDGeq8PH3dc3yvbnBFK9G8

Amount

+ 0.00021713

11.09 USD

0.00029412
15.03 USD

4.09131906
209,118.89

0.00086331
44.12 USD

0.00250900
128.24 USD

0.00194956
99.64 USD

0.00375198
191.77 USD

0.00040350
20.62 USD

0.00127572
65.20 USD

0.00102939
52.61 USD

0.00039837
20.36 USD

0.00013734
7.01 USD

0.00490456
250.68 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

uSD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3L1GE2Y2mfQEMY9H49ivFnK9uxJq9fKnQ1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3L48KKGSY1RmRLdz2JxStabzeYnpM6xHBR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q0nm5zztkvv6lf5hk25fl6ef2yg98dtwwr06af2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q0nm5zztkvv6lf5hk25fl6ef2yg98dtwwr06af2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qat00n7p7h266x24pr92rhe68mms3qk6wh9dk5h
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qat00n7p7h266x24pr92rhe68mms3qk6wh9dk5h
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Cgy3pZZX57KP2hzyheevoZbT6f6x8ZM2P
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3JrtRedYFUAD1a3isoa54Dg23i1Ehj9YFQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3DwfLcLtS3cyHgiNdUg27HSMXR2CcGiYmr
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3MgHjrTbRqLcev6ec89t39sez8RhcsEfLG
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qc5qn79u88rm9xz49j0dt8qlngpa20k9vg4x8v2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qc5qn79u88rm9xz49j0dt8qlngpa20k9vg4x8v2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MA5ybg55CMdRfgQ44jVKdwx4Ug1KFyUGk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3FCNJXF5kwftKes3BW1XhKTx4jTeeneAxX
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qkasrahs7hxyd589frra9fw0sp7z0t8l9s4ekaz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qkasrahs7hxyd589frra9fw0sp7z0t8l9s4ekaz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Df5FXK6XRjnRDGeq8PH3dc3yvbnBFK9G8

B

Address Id

3FJTNZwjJEBCaWjMNKB8RNcPDTC61cNKmx

3Er5BLipHs2s62izpHCFInYGCW7yCxNs4H

bclgcnpzatf87fpsp09avs44t739e0yjxéx

76yfOfcngqwmb6765equ?sg0dmShl

SHwoQyVFQG8CHQSJmcuKdLgG6GwMZKkBe4p

3A75UB697KWiAmigwJxmiZx9JhNigleiNw

bclgrdwmB@lvtlfsuhn3ns4usnmspwgf68e8

uymfgmu

3HgqaoQ3451n3s1WSCZwH2bkmc9J27FVAjg

3QXkJsUBVsfgXKgTTuoqTULPRDsdaé6iiBr

1CVdotGAYNjQ9CCkSJHVg8Hijph75ACPEGS

1DZu7GhbrP39p0o7BLPYELV7dUWLKYgMrXX

3HqaoQ3451n3s1WSCZwH2bkmc9J27FVAjg

39toctlvrQidtEVi2EKkxX235rmVPs8rHV4

SEXXp2CmYCix1xmWcA716Kub68Qj8pgnda

Amount

+ 0.06871800 BTC &
3,512.37 USD

+

+

+

+

+

0.00040000
20.44 USD

0.00121566
62.13 USD

0.00069400
35.47 USD

0.00039236
20.05 USD

0.00043000
21.97 USD

0.00176585
90.25 USD

0.00160000
81.78 USD

0.00107858
55.12 USD

0.00460565
235.40 USD

0.00186271
95.20 USD

0.00196082
100.22 USD

0.00333510
170.46 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3FJTNZwjJE8CaWjMNKB8RncPDTC61cNKmx
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Er5BLipHs2sG2izpHCF1nYGCW7yCxNs4H
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qcnpzatf87fpsp09avs44t739e0yjx6x76yf0fcnqwm6765equ9sq0dm5hl
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qcnpzatf87fpsp09avs44t739e0yjx6x76yf0fcnqwm6765equ9sq0dm5hl
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3HwoQyVfQG8CHQ5JmcuKdLgG6GwMZkBe4p
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Aj5UB697KWiAmiqwJxmiZx9JhNiq1eiNw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qrdwm0lvtlfsuhn3ns4usnmspwgf68e8uymfqmu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qrdwm0lvtlfsuhn3ns4usnmspwgf68e8uymfqmu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3HqaoQ3451n3s1W5CZwH2bkmc9J27FVAjg
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3QXkJsUBVsfgXKgTTuoqTULPRDsda6iiBr
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1CVdotGAYNjQ9CCk5JHVq8Hjph75ACPEG6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DZu7GhbrP39po7BLP9ELv7dUwLKYqMrXX
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3HqaoQ3451n3s1W5CZwH2bkmc9J27FVAjg
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/39toct1vrQidtEVi2EkxX2j5rmVPs8rHV4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3EXXp2CmYCix1xmWcA7i6Kub68Qj8pgnda

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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